
Kamp Beverlo (Sinterklaascross)
Leopoldsburg 1.12.2024

Omega

Veerle TULLENEERS
Omega
Omloop : D:03
Afstand : 5400m
Tijd : 0:49:36 (9'11"/km)

4/18 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Miek FABRÉ 0:43:04
2. Ems DE SMUL 0:45:35
3. An NUYTS 0:47:46

1. 111 00:02:33 297m 8'35"/km
2. 167 00:01:39 00:04:12 193m 8'33"/km
3. 166 00:01:50 00:06:02 160m 11'27"/km
4. 137 00:02:54 00:08:56 272m 10'40"/km
5. 157 00:02:14 00:11:10 373m 5'59"/km
6. 136 00:03:25 00:14:35 383m 8'55"/km
7. 176 00:03:23 00:17:58
8. 177 00:02:44 00:20:42
9. 178 00:01:23 00:22:05 138m 10'01"/km

10. 150 00:02:08 00:24:13 292m 7'18"/km
11. 134 00:01:57 00:26:10 226m 8'38"/km
12. 142 00:01:42 00:27:52 221m 7'42"/km
13. 120 00:00:58 00:28:50 83m 11'39"/km
14. 141 00:02:42 00:31:32 384m 7'02"/km
15. 121 00:01:11 00:32:43 124m 9'33"/km
16. 140 00:01:45 00:34:28 257m 6'49"/km
17. 123 00:01:02 00:35:30 104m 9'56"/km
18. 176 00:03:04 00:38:34 444m 6'54"/km
19. 175 00:03:22 00:41:56 417m 8'04"/km
20. 115 00:01:50 00:43:46 215m 8'32"/km
21. 161 00:03:04 00:46:50 298m 10'17"/km
22. 160 00:01:44 00:48:34 174m 9'58"/km
23. 169 00:00:45 00:49:19 117m 6'25"/km
24. 999 00:00:17 00:49:36 86m 3'18"/km
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